Tech Tigers Nordic Ski Invitational

Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area, Kimball, MN
December 7th, 2006

Varsity/JV Individual Results (2K)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21th
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

GIRLS Race
Name

Mariah Olson
Melissa Kempenich
Molly Binger
Jackie Thelen
Ingrid Leask
Hannah Kellerman
Kayla Meyer

Julia Franz

Caitlin Johnson
Chirsti Ringsmuth
Maria Anderson
Abby Johnstone

Amanda Klaverkamp

Beth Hauer
Natalie Unger
Katrina Isch
Marnie MacGreger
Liz Vold

Sam Parker
Anne Rogosheske
Kiley Mackereth
Cally Person
Laura Newman
Anne Rasset
Madeline Franz
Katie Pakola
Alex Murray
Katie Hoznagel
Loni Amundson
Molly Nerison
Erin Larson
Megan John
Lindsey Wallace
Emily Anderson
Abbey Haugen
Nicole Berry
Madeline Wildeson
Valerie Blomberg
Liz Hovland
Andy Wildstorm
Sarah Kolb
Britney Bender
Claire Tribault
Megan McClure

School
Mora
LittleFalls
LF

LF
Buffalo
Cathedral
LF

StJ Prep
Apollo
Apollo
Cathedral
Mora
Tech

LF
Cathedral
Buffalo
St J Prep
Cathedral
Apollo
Apollo
Buffalo
Buffalo
LF
Buffalo
StJ Prep
Willmar
Cathedral
Mora
Mora
Buffalo
LF

LF

Mora
Mora
Apollo
Mora
StJ Prep
St J Prep
Mora
StJ Prep
StJ Prep
Mora
Cathedral
StJ Prep

Time

5:32
5:33
5:37
5:45
5:54
5:58
6:07
6:17
6:24
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:39
6:50
6:56
6:57
7:04
7:04
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:22
7:36
7:45
7:47
7:48
8:08
8:12
8:14
8:21
8:25
8:30
8:30
8:44
8:46
8:59
9:06
9:17
9:20
9:32
9:43
9:52
10:08



45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
73rd
74th
75th

April Malikouski
Megan Baldwin
Mandy Samuelson
Clara Faust

Carrie Peterson
Faith Sandberg
Elodie Gulliet
Kristina Borgstrom
Megan Ackerman
Laura Saehn

Ann Tomporowski
Jamie Dalbey
Jenna Hafner

Eva Marzinkowski
Myranda Erickstad
Johanna Eichhorst
Elly Clark

Kim Ruth
Samantha Klatt
Laura Jutten

Cathedral
Cathedral
Buffalo

L Prairie
LF
Buffalo
LF
Buffalo
Buffalo
Cathedral
Cathedral
Mora
Willmar
Sauk R
Sauk R
Sauk R
Willmar
Sauk R
Sauk R
Willmar

10:14
10:20
10:30
10:31
10:41
10:42
11:40
12:09
12:12
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:25
14:50
15:25
15:40
15:50
16:20
16:31
17:46



Tech Tigers Nordic Ski Invitational

Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area, Kimball, MN
December 7th, 2006

Varsity/JV Individual Results (2K)

Place BOYS Race

1st Name School
2nd Luke Busta Tech

3rd Jamie Scholer Tech

4th Abe Fark Tech

5th Phil Cleary Willmar
6th Eric Johnson Cathedral
7th Peter Larson Cathedral
8th Andrew Humbert Apollo
9th Corey Meyer LF

10th Eli Fark Tech
11th Sean Skow Tech
12th Ben Jakubowski Tech
13th Kyle Czech LF

14th Michael Meyers St J Prep
15th Joshua Johnson Cathedral
16th Drew Geisenhof LF

17th Philip Prosapio LF

18th Rye Carlson Mora
19th Luke LeBlanc LF

20th Jon Zwilling Tech
21th Parker Carlen S Rapids
22nd  Alex Beaker Buffalo
23rd Charlie Faust L Prairie
24th Micah Bott-Miller Apollo
25th Kristian Mastin Tech
26th Garrett Erickson Willmar
27th Ben Siegle L Prairie
28th Gilly Stay LF

20th Peter Murray St J Prep
30th Andrew Lange Cathedral
31st Sam Krueger Apollo
32nd  Jonathon McAnally Cathedral
33rd Patrick Bahe Cathedral
34th David Hackey Tech
35th Kenny Nash Willmar
36th Andrew Halbritter Willmar
37th Zeb Hackett-Reich Cathedral
38th Austin Neiland Apollo
39th Sam Johnson Mora
40th Nic Stoterau Tech
41st Alex Polflict Cathedral
42nd  Paul Dewinter Cathedral
43rd Cory Pekarek S Rapids
44th Max Winkler S Rapids

45th Noah Hecht LF

Time

4:20
4:31
4:37
4:44
5:00
5:03
5:16
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:46
5:48
5:56
5:57
5:57
6:01
6:04
6:08
6:09
6:15
6:29
6:34
6:37
6:40
6:42
6:48
6:49
6:59
7:04
7:08
7:12
7:20
7:22
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:57
8:01
8:15
8:17



46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
73rd
74th
75th

Patrich Hecht
Andy Nerison

Zameer Merchant

Ryan Strait
Joe Schmidt
Carl Fixsen
Kyle Johnson

Merlin Lauenburg
Brett Vangen-Weeks

Phil Knutson
Josiah Swanson
Brad Krueger
Adam Englehart
John Amundson
Roger Mead
Min Song

Josh Godding
Phil Weitzel
Charlie Hansen
James Rogers
Tony Branvile
Jake Stanger
Allen Banks
Tom Lauinger
Andres Proda
Jacob DeBlois
Luis Anellano
Brandon Haus

LF
Buffalo
Tech
Buffalo
Cathedral
Willmar
St J Prep
LF

Tech
Willmar
Willmar
Tech

LF

Mora

L Prairie
L Prairie
Tech
Willmar
LF

StJ Prep
Mora
Mora
Mora
Mora
Willmar
Buffalo
Willmar
Tech

8:23
8:30
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:50
8:59
9:12
9:36
9:44
9:55
10:03
10:28
10:40
11:59
12:40
12:14
13:22
13:52
14:10
14:48
15:40
16:36
16:57
17:22
18:43
18:48
missing



TECH TIGERS NORDIC SKI INVITATIONAL
Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area
December 7th, 2006

Individual results for all Junior High skiers/ 2K

GIRLS RACE

Name School
1st Catherine Rogosheske Apollo
2nd Nina Jepson Buffalo
3rd Anna Burns Willmar
4th Julie Hulstrand Willmar
5th Kia Halbritter Willmar
6th Maddie Schug Apollo
7th Katie Oden Buffalo
8th Erik Saehn Cathedral
9th Emily Streich Willmar
10th Cassie Yoakum Willmar
11th Libby Monson Mora
12th Sara Lind Tech
13th  Argela Eastkind Buffalo
14th Linnea Palleson Buffalo
15th Kjersten Undem Mora
16th Rachel Hovland Mora
17th Greta Danielson Cathedral
18th Danielle Erickson Willmar
19th Courtney Bjorklund Buffalo
20th Emily Bedker Buffalo
21st Claire Parsons Buffalo
22th Katie Switzer Willmar
23th Libby Marcus LF
24th  Anna Fuglestad Willmar
25th Chloe Houle LF
26th Tessa Krein Mora
27th Nikki Gfall Tech
28th  Amy Brandt Willmar
29th  Tia Swoyer Willmar

30th

Time

2:43
3:21
3:37
3:40
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:56
3:59
4:13
4:21
4:25
4:30
4:38
4:45
4:49
5:00
5:41
5:43
5:59
6:17
6:19
6:42
7:24
7:33
7:58



TECH TIGERS NORDIC SKI INVITATIONAL
Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area
December 7th, 2006

Individual results for all Junior High skiers/ 2K

BOYS RACE

Name School
1st John Reichl Apollo
2nd Alex Houle LF
3rd Elliot Busta Tech
4th Adam Kempenich LF
5th Michael Cola Willmar
6th lan Johnson Apollo
7th Nick Theisen LF
8th Tom LaPatka Willmar
9th Tommy Schultz Mora
10th Josef Wieber Tech
11th Eric Dahlin Mora
12th Matthew Weitzel Willmar
13th Will Hailstrom Mora
14th Michael Burgdolf Buffalo
15th Mitch Krueger Apollo
16th Robby Reisdorf Cathedral
17th Philip Zimring Tech
18th Ross Anderson Mora
19th Ezekiel Enyart Mora
20th Mike Edgren S Rapids
21st Seth Gams Mora
22th Adam Logeman Apollo
23th Will Harren Cathedral
24th Roman Schmid Cathedral
25th Alex Forslund Mora
26th Collen Mc Anally Cathedral
27th Evan Armstrong Willmar
28th
29th

30th

Time

2:26
2:28
2:32
2:38
2:40
2:44
2:45
2:54
3:01
3:03
3:12
3:20
3:37
3:59
4:04
4:12
4:23
4:36
4:49
5:04
5:06
6:02
6:10
6:19
7:50
7:56
9:27



