Tech Tigers Nordic Ski Invitational Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area, Kimball, MN December 7th, 2006

Varsity/JV Individual Results (2K)

GIRLS Race

	GIRLS Race		
Place	Name	School	Time
1st	Mariah Olson	Mora	5:32
2nd	Melissa Kempenich	LittleFalls	5:33
3rd	Molly Binger	LF	5:37
4th	Jackie Thelen	LF	5:45
5th	Ingrid Leask	Buffalo	5:54
6th	Hannah Kellerman	Cathedral	5:58
7th	Kayla Meyer	LF	6:07
8th	Julia Franz	St J Prep	6:17
9th	Caitlin Johnson	Apollo	6:24
10th	Chirsti Ringsmuth	Apollo	6:31
11th	Maria Anderson	Cathedral	6:33
12th	Abby Johnstone	Mora	6:34
13th	Amanda Klaverkamp	Tech	6:34
14th	Beth Hauer	LF	6:39
15th	Natalie Unger	Cathedral	6:50
16th	Katrina Isch	Buffalo	6:56
17th	Marnie MacGreger	St J Prep	6:57
18th	Liz Vold	Cathedral	7:04
19th	Sam Parker	Apollo	7:04
20th	Anne Rogosheske	Apollo	7:13
21th	Kiley Mackereth	Buffalo	7:14
22nd	Cally Person	Buffalo	7:15
23rd	Laura Newman	LF	7:22
24th	Anne Rasset	Buffalo	7:36
25th	Madeline Franz	St J Prep	7:45
26th	Katie Pakola	Willmar	7:47
27th	Alex Murray	Cathedral	7:48
28th	Katie Hoznagel	Mora	8:08
29th	Loni Amundson	Mora	8:12
30th	Molly Nerison	Buffalo	8:14
31st	Erin Larson	LF	8:21
32nd	Megan John	LF	8:25
33rd	Lindsey Wallace	Mora	8:30
34th	Emily Anderson	Mora	8:30
35th	Abbey Haugen	Apollo	8:44
36th	Nicole Berry	Mora	8:46
37th	Madeline Wildeson	St J Prep	8:59
38th	Valerie Blomberg	St J Prep	9:06
39th	Liz Hovland	Mora	9:17
40th	Andy Wildstorm	St J Prep	9:20
41st	Sarah Kolb	St J Prep	9:32
42nd	Britney Bender	Mora	9:43
43rd	Claire Tribault	Cathedral	9:52
44th	Megan McClure	St J Prep	10:08

45th	April Malikouski	Cathedral	10:14
46th	Megan Baldwin	Cathedral	10:20
47th	Mandy Samuelson	Buffalo	10:30
48th	Clara Faust	L Prairie	10:31
49th	Carrie Peterson	LF	10:41
50th	Faith Sandberg	Buffalo	10:42
51st	Elodie Gulliet	LF	11:40
52nd	Kristina Borgstrom	Buffalo	12:09
53rd	Megan Ackerman	Buffalo	12:12
54th	Laura Saehn	Cathedral	13:13
55th	Ann Tomporowski	Cathedral	13:14
56th	Jamie Dalbey	Mora	13:17
57th	Jenna Hafner	Willmar	13:25
58th	Eva Marzinkowski	Sauk R	14:50
59th	Myranda Erickstad	Sauk R	15:25
60th	Johanna Eichhorst	Sauk R	15:40
61st	Elly Clark	Willmar	15:50
62nd	Kim Ruth	Sauk R	16:20
63rd	Samantha Klatt	Sauk R	16:31
64th 65th	Laura Jutten	Willmar	17:46

66th 67th 68th 69th 70th 71st 73rd 74th 75th Tech Tigers Nordic Ski Invitational Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area, Kimball, MN December 7th, 2006

Varsity/JV Individual Results (2K)

Place	BOYS Race		
1st	Name	School	Time
2nd	Luke Busta	Tech	4:20
3rd	Jamie Scholer	Tech	4:31
4th	Abe Fark	Tech	4:37
5th	Phil Cleary	Willmar	4:44
6th	Eric Johnson	Cathedral	5:00
7th	Peter Larson	Cathedral	5:03
8th	Andrew Humbert	Apollo	5:16
9th	Corey Meyer	LF	5:19
10th	Eli Fark	Tech	5:19
11th	Sean Skow	Tech	5:20
12th	Ben Jakubowski	Tech	5:32
13th	Kyle Czech	LF	5:33
14th	Michael Meyers	St J Prep	5:34
15th	Joshua Johnson	Cathedral	5:46
16th	Drew Geisenhof	LF	5:48
17th	Philip Prosapio	LF	5:56
18th	Rye Carlson	Mora	5:57
19th	Luke LeBlanc	LF	5:57
20th	Jon Zwilling	Tech	6:01
21th	Parker Carlen	S Rapids	6:04
22nd	Alex Beaker	Buffalo	6:08
23rd	Charlie Faust	L Prairie	6:09
24th	Micah Bott-Miller	Apollo	6:15
25th	Kristian Mastin	Tech	6:29
26th	Garrett Erickson	Willmar	6:34
27th	Ben Siegle	L Prairie	6:37
28th	Gilly Stay	LF	6:40
29th	Peter Murray	St J Prep	6:42
30th	Andrew Lange	Cathedral	6:48
31st	Sam Krueger	Apollo	6:49
32nd	Jonathon McAnally	Cathedral	6:59
33rd	Patrick Bahe	Cathedral	7:04
34th	David Hackey	Tech	7:08
35th	Kenny Nash	Willmar	7:12
36th	Andrew Halbritter	Willmar	7:20
37th	Zeb Hackett-Reich	Cathedral	7:22
38th	Austin Neiland	Apollo	7:41
39th	Sam Johnson	Mora	7:42
40th	Nic Stoterau	Tech	7:43
41st	Alex Polflict	Cathedral	7:47
42nd	Paul Dewinter	Cathedral	7:57
43rd	Cory Pekarek	S Rapids	8:01
44th	Max Winkler	S Rapids	8:15
45th	Noah Hecht	LF	8:17

46th	Patrich Hecht	LF	8:23
47th	Andy Nerison	Buffalo	8:30
48th	Zameer Merchant	Tech	8:37
49th	Ryan Strait	Buffalo	8:39
50th	Joe Schmidt	Cathedral	8:40
51st	Carl Fixsen	Willmar	8:50
52nd	Kyle Johnson	St J Prep	8:59
53rd	Merlin Lauenburg	LF	9:12
54th	Brett Vangen-Weeks	Tech	9:36
55th	Phil Knutson	Willmar	9:44
56th	Josiah Swanson	Willmar	9:55
57th	Brad Krueger	Tech	10:03
58th	Adam Englehart	LF	10:28
59th	John Amundson	Mora	10:40
60th	Roger Mead	L Prairie	11:59
61st	Min Song	L Prairie	12:40
62nd	Josh Godding	Tech	12:14
63rd	Phil Weitzel	Willmar	13:22
64th	Charlie Hansen	LF	13:52
65th	James Rogers	St J Prep	14:10
66th	Tony Branvile	Mora	14:48
67th	Jake Stanger	Mora	15:40
68th	Allen Banks	Mora	16:36
69th	Tom Lauinger	Mora	16:57
70th	Andres Proda	Willmar	17:22
71st	Jacob DeBlois	Buffalo	18:43
73rd	Luis Anellano	Willmar	18:48
74th	Brandon Haus	Tech	missing
75th			

TECH TIGERS NORDIC SKI INVITATIONAL

Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area

December 7th, 2006

Individual results for all Junior High skiers/ 2K

GIRLS RACE

	Name		School	Time
1st	Catherine Rogoshes	ke Apollo		2:43
2nd	Nina Jepson		Buffalo	3:21
3rd	Anna Burns		Willmar	3:37
4th	Julie Hulstrand		Willmar	3:40
5th	Kia Halbritter		Willmar	3:45
6th	Maddie Schug		Apollo	3:46
7th	Katie Oden		Buffalo	3:47
8th	Erik Saehn		Cathedral	3:47
9th	Emily Streich		Willmar	3:48
10th	Cassie Yoakum	Willmar		3:50
11th	Libby Monson		Mora	3:56
12th	Sara Lind		Tech	3:59
13th	Argela Eastkind		Buffalo	4:13
14th	Linnea Palleson		Buffalo	4:21
15th	Kjersten Undem		Mora	4:25
16th	Rachel Hovland		Mora	4:30
17th	Greta Danielson		Cathedral	4:38
18th	Danielle Erickson		Willmar	4:45
19th	Courtney Bjorklund		Buffalo	4:49
20th	Emily Bedker		Buffalo	5:00
21st	Claire Parsons		Buffalo	5:41
22th	Katie Switzer		Willmar	5:43
23th	Libby Marcus		LF	5:59
24th	Anna Fuglestad		Willmar	6:17
25th	Chloe Houle		LF	6:19
26th	Tessa Krein		Mora	6:42
27th	Nikki Gfall		Tech	7:24
28th	Amy Brandt		Willmar	7:33
29th	Tia Swoyer		Willmar	7:58
30th				

TECH TIGERS NORDIC SKI INVITATIONAL

Powder Ridge Winter Recreation Area

December 7th, 2006

Individual results for all Junior High skiers/ 2K

BOYS RACE

	Name	School	Time
1st	John Reichl	Apollo	2:26
2nd	Alex Houle	LF	2:28
3rd	Elliot Busta	Tech	2:32
4th	Adam Kempenich	LF	2:38
5th	Michael Cola	Willmar	2:40
6th	lan Johnson	Apollo	2:44
7th	Nick Theisen	LF	2:45
8th	Tom LaPatka	Willmar	2:54
9th	Tommy Schultz	Mora	3:01
10th	Josef Wieber	Tech	3:03
11th	Eric Dahlin	Mora	3:12
12th	Matthew Weitzel	Willmar	3:20
13th	Will Hailstrom	Mora	3:37
14th	Michael Burgdolf	Buffalo	3:59
15th	Mitch Krueger	Apollo	4:04
16th	Robby Reisdorf	Cathedral	4:12
17th	Philip Zimring	Tech	4:23
18th	Ross Anderson	Mora	4:36
19th	Ezekiel Enyart	Mora	4:49
20th	Mike Edgren	S Rapids	5:04
21st	Seth Gams	Mora	5:06
22th	Adam Logeman	Apollo	6:02
23th	Will Harren	Cathedral	6:10
24th	Roman Schmid	Cathedral	6:19
25th	Alex Forslund	Mora	7:50
26th	Collen Mc Anally	Cathedral	7:56
27th	Evan Armstrong	Willmar	9:27
28th			
29th			
30th			